Annexure-1

Namdhari Food International Put Ltd
Commencement date: 13/03/2019
List of stakeholders as on 18/03/2021

List of secured Financial Creditors
Sl No. Name of the  [ldentificati Details of Claims recd Details of Clalm admitted amount of |Amountofany |Amount of Amount of |Remarks,
Creditor onno Contingent  {mutual dues,that{clalm rejected {claim under |if any
claims may ba set off verification
VUTTETITET SECUriy
Amount covered linterest Detalls of Amount % share in total
Amount of claim  [nature of |by security relinquished?(yes/ |security covered by  |amount of
Date of receipt |Amount claimed  |admitted clalm interest na) interest Guarantee claims admitted
State Bank of Financial
1lindia FC-1 10-Apr-19 777,326,743.00 771,611,151.00] Crediter No No NA NA 60.13%{NA NA 5,715,592.00 0.00|NA




